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07:45 AM

08:45 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM

12:50 PM

01:50 PM

02:20 PM

03:00 PM

03:40 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:20 PM 
(Onwards)

Registrations and Morning Coffee

Opening Remarks from Conference Co-Chair

Cost and complexity in mining: is cloud the answer? 

FinTech & Banking – Bridging the Divide

The changing Payments Processing value chain

Panel Discussion: Entrepreneurship in Finance: Investor's Perspective

Award Distribution

Get coffee, get refreshments, make connections

Future of Payments

Governments' Role in Implementing Effective Financial Practices

Lunch and Networking

Cybersecurity in FinTech

Panel Discussion: Digital Future of Finance

Startup Session: VC Pitch

DAY 1/AGENDA

Thursday, August 29, 2019

FINEXT
CONFERENCE

www.finextcon.com

ORLANDO, FLORIDA

Coffee and Networking

The rise and fall of ICOs - what's next?

FinTech trends in emerging markets

Award Distribution

Day 1 Closing Remarks and Networking 



ORLANDO, FLORIDA

07:45 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM

12:50 PM

01:50 PM

02:20 PM

03:00 PM

03:40 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

5:20 PM 
(Onwards)

Registrations and Morning Coffee

Need of better information for Crypto Investors

Security vs utility: creating a tokenized vision of the future

Panel Discussion: Banking and Technology

Award Distribution

Refreshments and Networking

FinTech Impact Investing

Panel Discussion: AI, ML, Blockchain in Finance

Patterns of Global Economy

DAY 2/AGENDA

Friday, August 30, 2019

FINEXT
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ORLANDO, FLORIDA

Lunch and Networking

Recession Proofing the Household

Role of Effective Planning in Running Businesses

Panel Discussion: How FinTech firms can scale innovation to solve consumer problems

Coffee and Networking

Crypto Currency - Present and Future

Non-Profits in Finance

Award Distribution

Vote of Thanks


