





07:45 AM

DAY 1/AGENDA Thursday, August 29, 2019

Registrations and Morning Coffee

07.45 AIVI	Registrations and Morning Corree
08:45 AM	Opening Remarks from Conference Co-Chair
09:00 AM	Cost and complexity in mining: is cloud the answer?
09:30 AM	FinTech & Banking – Bridging the Divide
10:00 AM	The changing Payments Processing value chain
10:40 AM	Panel Discussion: Entrepreneurship in Finance: Investor's Perspective
11:00 AM	Award Distribution
11:20 AM	Get coffee, get refreshments, make connections
11:50 AM	Future of Payments
12:20 PM	Governments' Role in Implementing Effective Financial Practices
12:50 PM	Lunch and Networking
01:50 PM	Cybersecurity in FinTech
02:20 PM	Panel Discussion: Digital Future of Finance
03:00 PM	Startup Session: VC Pitch
03:40 PM	Coffee and Networking
04:00 PM	The rise and fall of ICOs - what's next?
04:30 PM	FinTech trends in emerging markets
05:00 PM	Award Distribution
05:20 PM (Onwards)	Day 1 Closing Remarks and Networking





07:45 AM

05:00 PM

5:20 PM (Onwards)

DAY 2/AGENDA Friday, August 30, 2019

Award Distribution

Vote of Thanks

Registrations and Morning Coffee

09:00 AM	Need of better information for Crypto Investors
09:30 AM	Security vs utility: creating a tokenized vision of the future
10:00 AM	Panel Discussion: Banking and Technology
10:40 AM	Award Distribution
11:00 AM	Refreshments and Networking
11:20 AM	FinTech Impact Investing
11:50 AM	Panel Discussion: AI, ML, Blockchain in Finance
12:20 PM	Patterns of Global Economy
12:50 PM	Lunch and Networking
01:50 PM	Recession Proofing the Household
02:20 PM	Role of Effective Planning in Running Businesses
03:00 PM	Panel Discussion: How FinTech firms can scale innovation to solve consumer proble
03:40 PM	Coffee and Networking
04:00 PM	Crypto Currency - Present and Future
04:30 PM	Non-Profits in Finance